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1 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 18 26 - - 13.817

2 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 12 20 0.053 0.053 14.108

3 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 13 21 0.136 0.083 13.938

4 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 19 25 0.178 0.042 14.006

5 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 15 19 0.559 0.381 14.073

6 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 12 13 0.714 0.155 14.063

7 BONNOT Maxime MC Nevers Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 11 18 0.798 0.084 14.223

8 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 23 25 1.300 0.502 14.089

9 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 21 24 1.435 0.135 14.345

10 ANTIGA Guillaume Rac 41 Honda Superbike Challenger 15 30 1.780 0.345 14.346

11 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 26 27 1.781 0.001 14.516

12 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike 17 18 1.884 0.103 14.369

13 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 18 25 1.985 0.101 14.518

14 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 31 32 1.993 0.008 14.556

15 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike 21 26 2.031 0.038 14.394

16 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 20 25 2.069 0.038 14.466

17 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 13 22 2.113 0.044 14.552

18 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 17 19 2.224 0.111 14.478

19 PLANCASSAGNE Alex 3ART Yamaha Superbike 14 19 2.531 0.307 14.492

20 BEDNAREK Stephane Piste Libre Kawasaki Superbike 15 22 2.785 0.254 14.661

21 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 11 14 3.083 0.298 14.690

22 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 0 0 - - -

23 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 0 0 - - -

24 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 0 0 - - -
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